09 Agustos 2023 Carsamba

4. Kosu Saat:17:50

ikramiye

S

1

GANYAN(S) 3,45 4, IKILi(3/5) 6,15 #, SIRALI IKIiLi(5/3) :17,20 , UCL{ BAHIS(5/3/2) 31,91 %, PLASE(3) :1,50 ¥, PLASE(S) :

ismi

Yas

YORKINDNESS(5)

EL BORRACHO (IRE)
&)

CARRIGILLIHY(2)
ASHINGTON(4)
FLINT HILL(6)

IRONOPOLIS (IRE)(8)

CHAMPAGNECITY(1) 10y aa

GIOVANNI CHANGE
(FR)(7)

Yaris Sonuglari

Handikap
1)6.184 £ 2)2.900 £
Orijin(Baba -
‘Anne) Siklet Jokey
4y dk NATHANIEL (IRE) - YORKIDDINGDALAKHANI (IRE)) 61
Sy aa SOCIETY ROCK (IRE) - FLAME OF HIBERNIA (IRE)(ONE 0
y COOL CAT (USA))
Syka NEW BAY - SPECTACLE(DALAKHANI (IRE)) 64
CANFORD CLIFFS (IRE) - KADOMA(DANEHILL DANCER
8yda (GER) 62,5
Ty aa EXCELEBRATION (IRE) - MODIFY(NEW APPROACH (IRE)) 61
3yde GLENEAGLES (IRE) - SILKEN SOUL(DANSILI) 56
TOBOUGG(IRE) - CITY OF ANGELS WOODMAN (USA)) 64,5
8y ka FRENCH FIFTEEN (FR) - ASK FOR RAIN(GREEN DESERT 605

(UsA))

Sahip
JFANNING

RYAN
SEXTON

D ALLAN
JHART
GLEE
SGRAY

S CHERCHI

J GARRITTY

3.)1.450£

Antrenorii

MR PAUL ROBERT
YORK

EL BORRACHO
SYNDICAT

THE HARMONIOUS
LOT &

URSA MAJOR
RACING LT

R WHITELOCK, L
CLEMI

RIVERSIDE RACING
SYN

MRRS
BROOKHOUSE
READERS & WIGGY,
THE

3400 Cim

Derece

CHARLIE JOHNSTON

O GREENALL &J
GUERRIERO

T EASTERBY

M WALFORD

RUTH JEFFERSON

R MENZIES

B BROOKHOUSE

M WALFORD

Pontefract Birlesik Krallik Hipdromu

4)724¢

Gny AGF

3,45

7,75

335

3,30

9,25

1,85

2,40

9,20

1,25 &, 3. CIFTE(1/5):11,45 ©

St Fark

19.58(2) 2
1335(4) 1
20.55(1) 4
14.473) 3
76(7) 8
9.25(6) 5
5918) 6

929(5) 7

C?-k. HP
73
75
72
68
70
76

67



